Nr.
536

537

538

539

540

Verbandsliga Niedersachsen

Datum Heim
27.11.2010/12:00 Ballsport Osnabriick 1
Krampf Peter 74216
Schlie Ralf 783/9
Mienert Martin 755 /7
Kropp Christian 803/12
Urban Alexander 792/11
Tobergte Klaus 720/3

ab 31. Wurf D. Goncalves fiir P.Krampf

27.11.2010/13:00 SV Haselunne 1

Furstenberg Manfred 73817
Geerdes Gregor 784112
Arnken Jérg 766 /10
Volkel Dennis 753/9
Leigers Jorg 772111
Lohe Alexander 735/6

27.11.2010/13:00 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1

Papenburg Giinter 819/9
Kiefer Gregor 795/5
Meyer Klaus 813/7
Paul Heinz 794 /4
Warnecke Carsten 836/12
Becker Karl-Heinz 829/10

27.11.2010/13:00 AKC Quakenbriick 1

Nolde Ulrich 795/11
Budde Frank 785/10
Straub Marcel 74212
Rennings Lars 752/3
Irsch Torsten 77216
Hilgefort Georg 77217

27.11.2010/10:00 KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 2

Wilhelm Gerhard 685/1
Remmers Fred-Joachim 713/2
Keipert Benjamin 73314
Broscheit Susanne 718/3
Meier Gerald 75815
Hein Stefan 815/12

Tabelle 8. Spieltag
1 KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1

2 KSV GM Hiuitte 1
3 Germania Helmstedt 1
4 SV Haseliinne 1

5 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1

6 KFH Loningen 1

7 KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 2

8 Ballsport Osnabriick 1
9 TSV Salzgitter 2
10 AKC Quakenbriick 1

(8. Spieltag)

Gast

Germania Helmstedt 1

TSV Salzgitter 2

Hoper Daniel
Unger Sabine
Knoche Erich

Tager Burghard
Heim Michael
Blank Christian

Punkte

3

Kiihne Alexander
Bornemann Frank

Mehlhaf Nicole

Grohs Birgit

Schimkat Frank

KSV GM Hiitte 1

Richter Florian

Mitschke Sebastian
Frankenberg Walter

Rumpke Josef

Dust Stephan

3:

2:

Sprengelmeyer Martin

KFH Loningen 1

Diiker Stefan

Nolting Dietmar

Buschermdéhle Udo
Mdohlenkamp Pascal
Prues Manuel
Hanke Jorg

KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1

Jurgens Mathias
Wolff Thomas
Héhle Michael
Engelking UIf
Corzilius Marcel

Miilleneisen Werner
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Pkt
20
14
14
14
14
11

9

8
8
8

0:

0:

:0

0

1

3

3

ZP
372
339
335
330
327
288
250
302
289
286

ZP
48 : 29
77518
73214
694 /2
73715

Holz
4595 : 3721

783/10

0/0

55:23
714 /2
715/3
735/5
740/8
720/4
694/1

47 : 31
77212
727171
831/11
799/6
814/8
781/3

39:39
818/12
740/1
781/8
783/9
76715
76714

27 :51
77419
760 /6
77318
766 /7
814/11
781/10

LP
39352
38751
35148
36333
38072
35101
35444
36834
36602
36665

4548 : 4318

4886 : 4724

4618 : 4656

4422 : 4668



Nr.

Datum

Heim

636 27.11.2010/13:00 VFL Salder 1

637

638

639

640

Jansch Ralf
Kamlah Thomas

Eckerleben Andre

Egert Andreas
Dumka Michael
Pitzschk Detlef

813/12
790/9
801/11
788/7
789/8
797 /10

28.11.2010/10:00 SV Union Salzgitter 2

Meinecke Tobias
Meinecke Christi

Sommer-Heike Carsten

Siems Willi
Pilka Alexander

Jackmann Marvin

72816
an 715/4
708/2
733/8
736/9
688 /1

28.11.2010/10:00 TSV Salzgitter 3

Knoche Erich 806 /12
Kufeld Gustav 719/5
Schimkat Frank 770/9
Rabe Carsten 736/8
Sparenberg Wolfgang 777111
Seidel Rainer 73417

28.11.2010/10:00 KV Wolfsburg 2

Stiiber Martin

Kammler Thomas

Kraul Silvio
Jirousek Thomas
Kraul Volker
Reiche Lothar

789/12
747110
743/8
711/2
690/1
726/ 4

28.11.2010/10:00 PostSV/GH Salzgitter 2

Koch Dietmar
Fullekrug Frank
Heidrich Maik
Nizik Rolf
Koch Harald

Buerschaper Carolin

787/10
796 /12
782/9
750/5
773/8
793/11

Tabelle 8. Spieltag

1 SV Union Salzgitter 1
2 VFL Salder 1

3 PostSV/GH Salzgitter 2
4 KV Wolfsburg 1

5 KV Wolfsburg 2

6 Sud-Elm Schéningen 1
7 SV Union Salzgitter 2
8 TSV Salzgitter 3

9 PostSV/GH Salzgitter 3
10 Rot-Weiss Steterburg 1

(8. Spieltag)

Gast

Sid-Elm Schéningen 1

Verbandsklasse Ost

Punkte
3:0
Woitschach Dirk

Haus Daniel

Veit Hans-Georg

Voigt Steffen

Kihne Wilfried

Kruschke Siegfried

KV Wolfsburg 1 0:3

Mehlhaf Andreas
Flohr Andreas
Schumacher Hartmut
Schie Helmut

Sleutel Gerhard
Borchert Arnd

PostSV/GH Salzgitter 3 3:0

Stahl Uwe

Trohl Hans-Jlrgen
Adler Jorg

Graf Johannes
Egert Andrea
Stallmann Gustl

SV Union Salzgitter 1 0:3

Riebeck Uwe
Maksimovic Danijel
Seibt Stefan
Weykamp Olaf
Meyer Rolf

Muthig Holger

Rot-Weiss Steterburg 1 3:0

Martens Helmut
Schultz Andreas
Meier Stefan
Heinath Reinhard
Wolters Jirgen
Heinath Sven

Sp +- Pkt ZP
8 7 19 = 378
8 6 18 360
8 5 17 | 361
8 4 16 331
8 3 15 | 359
8 3 9 280
8 -4 8 286
8 -4 8 269
8 5 7 | 254
8 -9 3 241
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ZP
57:21

749/3
72411
755/5
72812
766/6
750/4

30:48
750/10
72917
714173
72715
786 /12
780/11

52:26
719/6
770/10
681/3
658/1
698/ 4
676/2

37:41
776 /11
73817
74419
73416
721/3
73215

55:23
752 /6
726 /2
749 /4
690/1
744 /3
76917

LP
36364
36632
35633
35799
35066
33131
34384
33590
34404
31908

Holz
4778 : 4472

4308 : 4486

4542 : 4202

4406 : 4445

4681 : 4430



Nr.

Datum

Heim

736 27.11.2010/12:00 KF Nordhorn 2

737

738

739

740

Groothus Christian
Hagels Andreas
Hoff Peter

Jacobs Daniel
Sendmeyer Timo
Koel Gerold

27.11.2010/13:00
Korte Werner
Gunkel Christian

Kuhlenbeck Karl-Heinz
Licking Hans-Georg

Kunze Jennifer
Dreier Uwe

27.11.2010/13:00
Borker Clemens
Ripperda Torsten
Buers Helmut
Kaoster Werner
Stevens Bernd
Schmit Michael

28.11.2010/10:00
Kalmer Johannes
Meer Bernhard
Tieke Thomas
Teepker Willi
Meer Mathias
Stahs Peter

28.11.2010/10:00
Bortz Marcus
Welel Jirgen

Richter Hans-Erwin

Kombrink Hans
Plimer Pascal
Cromme Andreas

790/9
810/11
716/3
75215
768/8
830/12

KSV GM Huitte 2
789/6
77414
817/12
766 /3
795/8
788/5

SV Union Lohne 1
74314
807 /12
710/2
764/9
73713
805/11

ASV Altenlingen 1
661/5
709/9
685/7
763 /12
723/10
760/ 11

VOK Osnabriick 2
789 /11
77219
75715
75714
711/1
783/10

Tabelle 8. Spieltag

1 VOK Osnabriick 3

2 KF Nordhorn 2

3 SV Haseliinne 2

4 KSV GM Hiitte 2

5 ASV Altenlingen 1
6 SV Listrup 1

7 AKC Quakenbriick 2
8 SV Union Lohne 1

9 VOK Osnabriick 2
10 TSV Georgsdorf 1

Verbandsklasse West

(8. Spieltag)
Gast Punkte
AKC Quakenbriick 2 3:0
Tewes Elmar
Abeln Helmut

Macke Franz-Theo
Thobe Michael
Tewes Jurgen
Banko Albert

SV Haseliinne 2 2:1

SV Listrup 1

Schermann Heinz
Rottmann Bruno
Schulte Torsten
Meyke Rainer
Adermann Jens
Jaske Helmut

Egbers Hermann
Geerdes Julian
Mdschter Horst
Geerdes Franz
Kunk Christian
MeR Thomas

TSV Georgsdorf 1 3:0

Rauchfu® Horst
Kronemeyer Heinz-Herbert
Vigten Frank

Kathorst Tobias

Lucas Timm

Koelmann Achim

VOK Osnabriick 3 0:3

o0 o0 0 ™ ™ W ®w o oL

Schierbaum Gabriela
Tewes Kathrin
Schmitz Rita
Borgelt Kathrin
Lange Guido
Warnke Nicola

+/- Pkt ZP
4 16 340
4 16 328
2 14 331
2 14 320
1 13 326
1 13 317
1 13 316
-1 11 282
-4 8 293
-10 2 246
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ZP
48 : 30

7971710
766 /7
735/4
703/2
693/1
752 /6

38:40
808/10
813/11
805/9
75412
730/1
79417

41 : 37
763/8
751/6
709/1
750/5
75917
800/10

54: 24
618/1
698/8
630/3
619/2
636/4
671/6

40: 38
74412
801/12
766 /7
768/8
74713
765/6

LP
35864
36264
35297
37017
34331
34669
35826
31340
34868
34442

Holz
4666 : 4446

4729 : 4704

4566 : 4532

4301 : 3872

4569 : 4591





